
4

1

3

2

6

5

7

8

10
11

12

13

14
15

16

17

18

19

20

Park Lodge: School Reception, OA Club Office

Administration

Design & Technology

Admissions

Mercers’ Court

Beech Court: Library, Sixth Form Centre

Amey Theatre

Dining Pavilion

Greening Court

Chapel, Head’s Office, Charles Maude Room

Big School

Lower School

School House

Avernus

Dining Hall

Austin House

Activities Centre

Sports Centre

Crescent House

Learning Support

Health Centre

Yang Science Centre

Faringdon Lodge

Multi-faith prayer room
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War Memorial
Field

Waste Court
Field

Upper Field

MUSA

Sports
Centre

Park Lodge
Reception

OX14 1DE

Faringdon Lodge

Reception OX14 1BQ

Lower Field

Exit 
Only

Visitor
Parking

Tilsley Park

Sports Facilities
5 minutes by car -

OX14 1PU

15 minutes by car

Abingdon Prep School OX13 5NX

and Cox’s Field OX13 6QL

5 minutes by car

Abingdon School Boathouse

OX14 5NP

Tennis
Courts Coach

Park

Roysse’s

Alley
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